WORLD ATHLETICS
U20 CHAMPIONSHIPS

Ry 55

2

SUMMARY
100 Metres Women - Round 1

First 3 of each heat (Q) plus 3 fastest times (q) qualify to Semi-Final

Cali (COL)

1-6 August 2022

RECORDS

Championships Record

RESULT NAME

World U20 Record RAVPA1]:8

World U20 Leading RV 8
Note: World Record pending ratification

10.83 Tamari DAVIS
11.03 Twanisha TERRY
10.83 Tamari DAVIS

COUNTRY AGE

USA
USA
USA

19
19
19

Memphis, TN (USA)
Tampere (FIN)
Memphis, TN (USA)

VENUE DATE
30 Jul 2022
12 Jul 2018

30 Jul 2022

Area U20 Record

National U20 Record |

Personal Best [ 2]

Season Best [=-]]

RANK PLACE HEAT
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Timing by SEIKO

LANE
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760
752
969
842
547
675
676
950
468
533
376
599
763
437
307
339
385
585
892
448
502
910
644
914
359
424
828
844
873
771
729
905
335
569
406
811

2 August 2022

NAME

Tima Seikeseye GODBLESS
N'Ketia SEEDO

Shawnti JACKSON

Viwe JINGQI

Nia WEDDERBURN-GOODISON
Tina CLAYTON

Serena COLE

Mia BRAHE-PEDERSEN
Elena GUIU

Joy EZE

Amy CANDRLIC

Polyniki EMMANOUILIDOU
Praise OFOKU

Eva KUBICKOVA

Taylah CRUTTENDEN
Kishawna NILES

Brynley MCDERMOTT
Rosina SCHNEIDER
Emma VAN CAMP

Lirangi ALONZO TEJADA
Anna PURSIAINEN

Elvira TANDERUD

Lucy May SLEEMAN
Shaniqua BASCOMBE
Tainara MEES

Yarima L. GARCIA

Maria MIHALACHE

Kayla LA GRANGE

Soraya BECERRA

Maren Bakke AMUNDSEN
André OZECHAUSKAITE
Nora LINDAHL

Paige ARCHER

Sina KAMMERSCHMITT
Laura MARTINEZ IBARGUEN
Leonor FERREIRA

COUNTRY
NGR
NED
USA
RSA
GBR
JAM
JAM
USA
ESP
GBR
CAN
GRE
NGR
CZE
AUS
BAR
CAN
GER
SuUl
DOM
FIN
SWE
IRL
TT0
BRA
CuB
ROU
RSA
SuUl
NOR
LTU
SWE
BAH
GER
COoL
POR

DATE of BIRTH
14 Jul 04
7 Jun 03
2 May 05
17 Feb 05
9 Jan 05

17 Aug 04
26 Jun 04
28 Nov 05
16 Jun 04

31 May 04

17 Sep 04
30 Jun 03
15 Jun 03
4 Jun 03
19 Oct 03
16 Aug 05
7 Jun 03
18 Aug 04
11 Oct 04
28 Dec 05
12 Mar 03

25 Mar 04

24 May 04
8 Nov 03
7 Nov 04
25 Jul 04

11 May 03
27 Jul 04

23 Feb 04
8 Mar 03
3 Nov 03
10 Sep 04
23 Jan 05
17 Sep 03

25 Aug 04
3 Sep 04

AT-100-W-h----.RS4..v1

RESULT

11.09
11.16
11.28
11_36[.359]
11_36[.359]
11.38
11.39
11.45
11.46
11.47
11.51
11.55 (.549)
11.55 (.550)
11.55 (.550)
11.58 (.576)
11.58 (.580)
11.61 (.601)
11.61 (.603)
11.64
11.65
11.66
11.69
11.71 (.701)
11.71 (.702)
11.71 (.709)
11_72[.713]
11_72[.715]
11_73[.724]
11_73[.726]
11_73[.730]
11.76
11.77
11.78
11.79 .784)
11.79.789)
11.81(.802)

WIND
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+0.5
-0.8
-0.8
0.0
-1.0
-0.7
+0.1
-0.8
-0.8
-0.7
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SUMMARY
100 Metres Women - Round 1

2 August 2022

RANK PLACE HEAT LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH RESULT WIND
37 5 1 5 610 Mariandree CHACON GUA 6 Nov 04 11.811(.807) -1.0
38 7 2 7 618 Annaluca KOCSIS HUN 9 Aug 04 11.82 -0.8
39 5 7 6 322 Hayley REYNOLDS AUS 13 May 03 11.86 -0.7
40 6 1 2 819 Gladymar TORRES PUR 26 Mar 03 11.87 -1.0
41 6 7 7 632 Avantika NARALE IND 11 Jul 03 11.89(.882) -0.7
42 7 1 3 662 Ludovica GALUPPI ITA 17 Jan 05 11.89(.890) -1.0
43 7 3 6 786 Talia VAN ROOYEN NZL 12 Jun 06 11.94(.936) +0.5
[AA 8 6 4 337 Shatalya DORSETT BAH 13 Jun 06 11.94 (.940) 0.0
45 5 4 4 1006 DuY HOANG VIE 19 Jul 04 11.95 +0.1
46 7 7 4 666 Agnese MUSICA ITA 16 Feb 05 11.97 -0.7
47 8 7 5 918 Kyah LAFORTUNE TTO 30 Jun 03 11.99 -0.7
48 6 4 6 366 Leticia RUZILLA BRA 6 Jun 03 12.01 +0.1
49 6 5 1 866 Anastasija MICA SRB 26 Dec 03 12.05 -0.9
50 8 3 8 724 Mayssa MOUAWAD LBN 10 May 03 12.09 P | +0.5
51 7 4 3 637 Sudeshna SHIVANKAR IND 9 Sep 03 12.12 +0.1
52 7 5 6 370 1Yl Layla KAMAL BRN 16 Aug 06 12.13 -0.9
53 8 2 3 1008 Blessings MIYAMBO ZAM 11 May 04 12.26 P | -0.8
54 8 4 5 863 Alessandra GASPARELLI SMR 3 Sep 04 12.27 +0.1
55 8 1 1 548 Alba MBO NCHAMA GEQ 13 Feb 03 13.32 PB| -1.0
5 2 514 Orane DOUMBE FRA 18 May 04 DNS -0.9
| NoTE BIB 370 (Layla KAMAL] - Disturbing the start |
ALL-TIME OUTDOOR TOP LIST 2022 OUTDOOR TOP LIST
RESULT NAME VENUE DATE RESULT NAME VENUE 2022
10.75 Sha'Carri RICHARDSON (USA) Austin, TX (USA)] 8 Jun 19 10.83 Tamari DAVIS (USA) Memphis, TN (USA] 30 Jul
10.83 Tamari DAVIS (USA) Memphis, TN (USA) 30 Jul 22 10.96 Tina CLAYTON (JAM) Kingston (JAM) 24 Jun
10.88 Marlies GOHR (GDR) Dresden (GER)  1Jul 77 10.97 Christine MBOMA (NAM) Gaborone (BOT) 30 Apr
10.89 Katrin KRABBE (GDR) Berlin (GER) 20 Jul 88 11.09 Tima Seikeseye GODBLESS (NGR) Cali 2Aug
10.96 Tina CLAYTON (JAM) Kingston (JAM] 24 Jun 22 11.13 Serena COLE (JAM] Kingston (JAM) 24 Jun
10.97 Briana WILLIAMS (JAM] Miramar, FL (USA] 5 Jun 21 11.14 Brianna LYSTON (JAM] Spanish Town (JAM] 15 Mar
10.97 Christine MBOMA (NAM] Gaborone (BOT) 30 Apr 22 11.16 Kerrica HILL (JAM] Kingston (JAM] 6 Apr
10.98 Candace HILL (USA) Shoreline, WA (USA) 20 Jun 15 11.16 N'Ketia SEEDO (NED) Cali 2Aug
10.99 Angela Gabriela TENORIO (ECU) Toronto (CAN] 22 Jul 15 11.22 Viwe JINGQI (RSA] Potchefstroom (RSA) 31 Mar
10.99 Twanisha TERRY (USA) Torrance, CA (USA) 21 Apr 18 11.22 Alana REID (JAM) Kingston (JAM] 6 Apr
11.22 lyana GRAY (USA] Lafayette, LA (USA) 14 May

Timing by SEIKO
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